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.410 BORE

BUNTING JAY 410 93 AAA AAA1

SMITH MARK 410 98 AA CH

DELOSH JAMES 410 96 AA RU

DE SANTIS JEFFREY 410 93 AA AA1

POPE ROBERT 410 93 AA AA2

BROWNING RANDY 410 91 AA AA3

STEMAC PAUL 410 90 AA AA4

BYERS GEOFFREY 410 86 AA

KOLLER TIMOTHY 410 94 A A1

DAVIS WILLIAM 410 94 A 3RD

SMITH JIMMY 410 92 A A3

COLCLOUGH BRUCE 410 92 A A2

GRAHAM SCOTT 410 92 A A4

WALLACE ADDISON 410 90 A

DE SANTO GEORGE 410 88 A

HOSTINSKY RON 410 88 A

RIORDAN TIMOTHY 410 87 A

MYAARD THOMAS 410 86 A

TIMMONS STEPHEN 410 94 B B1

CLONINGER JOSIE 410 93 B B2

ELLER MATTHEW 410 93 B B3

STORY KEVIN 410 92 B B4

PEARSON RIDGE 410 91 B

ERVIN ANDREW 410 91 B B5

BROWN CHRIS 410 90 B

MALONE CHRISTOPHER 410 90 B

KOCH GEORGE 410 89 B

PELHAM DAVID 410 88 B

MCNANY JEFFREY 410 84 B

HILL JAMES 410 81 B

GRIMM J KARL 410 77 B

PARKER JOHN 410 91 C C1

BURGESS BRIAN ANDREW 410 84 C C2

AMATY EDWARD 410 83 C C3

RUFFIN PETER 410 83 C

DAVIS GREG 410 83 D D1

SAMPLE KENNETH 410 81 D D2

KEECH MICHAEL 410 79 D D3

KLUTTZ DON 410 76 D D4

KOLLER BRILEY 410 76 D D5

SILBERHORN JON 410 68 D

KLUTTZ JENNIFER 410 51 D

DAVIS WILLIAM [A  ] 410 94 JR1 JRCH

CLONINGER JOSIE [B  ] 410 93 JR1 JRRU

PEARSON RIDGE [B  ] 410 91 JR1 JR3

WALLACE ADDISON [A  ] 410 90 JR1

MALONE CHRISTOPHER [B  ] 410 90 JR1

KOLLER BRILEY [D  ] 410 76 JR1

DELOSH JAMES [AA ] 410 96 TS1 TSCH
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ERVIN ANDREW [B  ] 410 91 TS1 TSRU

KOLLER TIMOTHY [A  ] 410 94 SU1 SUCH

ELLER MATTHEW [B  ] 410 93 SU1 SURU

RIORDAN TIMOTHY [A  ] 410 87 SU1 SU3

DAVIS GREG [D  ] 410 83 SU1

KLUTTZ JENNIFER [D  ] 410 51 SU1

DE SANTIS JEFFREY [AA ] 410 93 SS1 SSCH

COLCLOUGH BRUCE [A  ] 410 92 SS1 SSRU

GRAHAM SCOTT [A  ] 410 92 SS1 SS3

BROWNING RANDY [AA ] 410 91 SS1

MYAARD THOMAS [A  ] 410 86 SS1

BYERS GEOFFREY [AA ] 410 86 SS1

RUFFIN PETER [C  ] 410 83 SS1

KEECH MICHAEL [D  ] 410 79 SS1

KLUTTZ DON [D  ] 410 76 SS1

SMITH MARK [AA ] 410 98 SR1 SRCH

POPE ROBERT [AA ] 410 93 SR1 SRRU

BUNTING JAY [AAA] 410 93 SR1 SR3

STORY KEVIN [B  ] 410 92 SR1

KOCH GEORGE [B  ] 410 89 SR1

PELHAM DAVID [B  ] 410 88 SR1

HOSTINSKY RON [A  ] 410 88 SR1

BURGESS BRIAN ANDREW [C  ] 410 84 SR1

MCNANY JEFFREY [B  ] 410 84 SR1

AMATY EDWARD [C  ] 410 83 SR1

SAMPLE KENNETH [D  ] 410 81 SR1

TIMMONS STEPHEN [B  ] 410 94 VT1 VTCH

SMITH JIMMY [A  ] 410 92 VT1 VTRU

BROWN CHRIS [B  ] 410 90 VT1 VT3

STEMAC PAUL [AA ] 410 90 VT1

HILL JAMES [B  ] 410 81 VT1

GRIMM J KARL [B  ] 410 77 VT1

SILBERHORN JON [D  ] 410 68 VT1

PARKER JOHN [C  ] 410 91 SV1 SVCH

CLONINGER JOSIE [B  ] 410 93 LY1 LYCH

WALLACE ADDISON [A  ] 410 90 LY1 LYRU

KOLLER BRILEY [D  ] 410 76 LY1 LY3

KLUTTZ JENNIFER [D  ] 410 51 LY1

RIORDAN TIMOTHY [A  ] 410 87 ML1 MLCH

STEMAC PAUL [AA ] 410 90 RM1 RMCH

HOSTINSKY RON [A  ] 410 88 RM1 RMRU

BYERS GEOFFREY [AA ] 410 86 RM1 RM3

SAMPLE KENNETH [D  ] 410 81 RM1

HILL JAMES [B  ] 410 81 RM1

DELOSH JAMES [AA ] 410 96 MV1 MVCH

KOLLER TIMOTHY [A  ] 410 94 MV1 MVRU

SMITH JIMMY [A  ] 410 92 MV1 MV3

CLONINGER JOSIE [B  ] 410 93 RF1 RFCH

COLCLOUGH BRUCE [A  ] 410 92 RF1 RFRU

GRAHAM SCOTT [A  ] 410 92 RF1 RF3

BROWNING RANDY [AA ] 410 91 RF1
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PEARSON RIDGE [B  ] 410 91 RF1

WALLACE ADDISON [A  ] 410 90 RF1

HOSTINSKY RON [A  ] 410 88 RF1

MCNANY JEFFREY [B  ] 410 84 RF1

AMATY EDWARD [C  ] 410 83 RF1

KEECH MICHAEL [D  ] 410 79 RF1

KOLLER BRILEY [D  ] 410 76 RF1
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